
000943 
002263 
002270 
003246 
004381 
005763 
005764 
006063 
006355 
007119 
007137 
007144 
007152 
007167 
007230 
007554 
007663 
007793 
007795 
007796 
007801 
007802 
007813 
007927 
008033 
008424 
008551 
008587 
008654 
(008737 
008739 
008746 
0039088 
009221 

009484 

1999 - 

MONDAY, JANUARY 24, 2000, CONTINUED 

KIRBY SMITH MACHINERY 

RAY S PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 

ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
AIRGAS INC 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
RAY S PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT 
A-1 CHRYSLER AUTO PARTS 

AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
HILTI, INC 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
RELIABLE CHEVROLET INC 
CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
C & H DISTRIBUTORS INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
RELIABLE CHEVROLET INC 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
ALL WHEEL DRIVE EQUIPMENT 
A & A RADIATOR WAREHOUSE 
TULSA ASPHALT 

2000 PARK FUND 
000224 

000813 
000891 

002028 
002328 
003092 
003980 
003987 
003987 
004892 
004894 
004895 
004931 
005577 
005754 
006076 
006391 
006428 
006560 
006939 
007057 

007074 
007153 
007780 
007937 
007993 

008194 
008517 

008532 
008533 

008550 
008767 
009063 
009187 
009193 
009506 

009821 

KTUL TELEVISION INC 
STILLWATER EQUIPMENT 
NAPCO 

RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
EZ GO DIV OF TEXTRON 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
STUART C IRBY CO 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
SYSCO 
DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY 

SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PINKERTON SECURITY & 

GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
METROCALL 

‘BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
TAYLOR, LINDA FAY 
SOUTHWEST PARK/RECREATION 
FOLZ, GEORGE W 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

. SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

RESALE 
MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
MATNT. 

SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
TRAVEL 

SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
SERVICES 

188 

244 
2,858 

187 
811 
762 

17 

28 
462. 
868. 
132. 
658. 
156. 
667. 
39. 

12 
25 

110. 
59 
89 
23 

5,463. 

21. 
2,000. 

499, 

430. 

-90 
92. 

1,160. 
6,349. 
2,162. 

15. 
443. 

1,951. 
65. 

96 
175. 

185. 

218 

sll 

181 
156. 

5,262. 

86. 
370. 
113. 
23. 
29. 

280. 
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38 

112 
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00 
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10 
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62 
30 
82 

35 
43 
71 
00 
70 

25 

84 
60 
60 
92 

99 
93 

81. 
377. 

60 
05 
95 
-10 

947. 
602. 

-10 
42. 

80. 
253. 

15 
.00 

912. 
363. 

124 
237 

30 
49, 

-80 
167. 

7,346. 
379. 
247. 
81. 

182. 

28 
1,086. 

138. 
i127. 
400. 

1,000. 

1,136 
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17 
74 

50 
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